8/23/2023 5:20:02 PM

First Planning Solutions

Bus Stop Locations For KES 1 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY AM

Route: KES 1 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM Start Time: 07:59 am

Bus:

DG44

End Time: 08:15 am
Total Time: 15:03

Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BEDiS&dce: 2.37 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:59 am
8:00 am
8:01 am
8:02 am
8:04 am
8:06 am
8:15 am

START
STOP (1)
STOP (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)
DEST (6)

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 15
Max Load: 15
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

DEVEREUX RD No Intersection

DEVEREUX RD @ BORMAN PL

DEVEREUX RD @ HALL ST

HALL ST @ TICONDEROGA RD
TICONDEROGA RD @ TICONDEROGA PL
GRAHAM AVE @ BINDER RD

Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field
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8/23/2023 5:20:02 PM

First Planning Solutions

Bus Stop Locations For KES 1 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Route: KES 1 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM Start Time: 02:45 pm

Bus:

DG44

End Time: 03:23 pm
Total Time: 38:18

Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BEDiS&dce: 3.84 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

2:45 pm
3:05 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:15pm
3:16 pm
3:19 pm
3:23 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN (1)
STOP (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)
STOP (6)
END

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 15

Max Load: 15
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field
Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field
DEVEREUX RD @ BORMAN PL

DEVEREUX RD @ HALL ST

HALL ST @ TICONDEROGA RD
TICONDEROGA RD @ TICONDEROGA PL
GRAHAM AVE @ BINDER RD

CAMDEN RD No Intersection
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8/23/2023 5:20:02 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For KES 2 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY AM

Route: KES 2 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM Start Time: 07:57 am Total Riders: 19
Bus: DG34 End Time: 08:10 am Max Load: 19

Total Time: 12:46 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BEDiS&dce: 2.77 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:57 am START FAIRVIEW AVE@BROOKSIDE DR
7:59am STOP (1) 1000 S WILLIAMS STREET 7
8:01am STOP (2) 1020 S WILLIAMS ST 4
8:02am STOP (3) Building 1100/1120 S WILLIAMS STREET 8

8:10 am DEST (4) Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field 19
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Bus Stop Locations For KES 2 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Route: KES 2 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM Start Time: 02:45 pm Total Riders: 19
Bus: DG34 End Time: 03:16 pm Max Load: 19

Total Time: 31:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BEDiS&dce: 2.36 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45pm ARRIVE Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field
3:05 pm ORIGIN (1) Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field 19
3:11 pm STOP (2) 1000 S WILLIAMS STREET 7
3:13pm STOP (3) 1020 S WILLIAMS ST 4
3:14 pm STOP (4) Building 1100/1120 S WILLIAMS STREET 8

3:16 pm END S WILLIAMS ST @ W 63RD ST
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