Bus Stop Locations For KES 1 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY AM

Route: KES 1 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM Start Time: 07:59 am Total Riders: 15

Bus: DG44 End Time: 08:15 am Max Load: 15

Total Time: 15:03 Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BEDFitteldce: 2.37 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:

		Dis	tance	Pick Up	Drop Off	
7:59 am	START	DEVEREUX RD No Intersection				
8:00 am	STOP (1)	DEVEREUX RD @ BORMAN PL		4		
8:01 am	STOP (2)	DEVEREUX RD @ HALL ST		2		
8:02 am	STOP (3)	HALL ST @ TICONDEROGA RD		3		
8:04 am	STOP (4)	TICONDEROGA RD @ TICONDEROGA	PL	5		
8:06 am	STOP (5)	GRAHAM AVE @ BINDER RD		1		
8:15 am	DEST (6)	Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by	BB Field		15	

Bus Stop Locations For KES 1 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Route: KES 1 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM Start Time: 02:45 pm Total Riders: 15
Bus: DG44 End Time: 03:23 pm Max Load: 15
Total Time: 38:18 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BEDFittedce: 3.84 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:

		Dista	ınce	Pick Up	Drop Off
2:45 pm	ARRIVE	Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by B	B Field		
3:05 pm	ORIGIN (1)	Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by B	B Field	15	
3:12 pm	STOP (2)	DEVEREUX RD @ BORMAN PL			4
3:13 pm	STOP (3)	DEVEREUX RD @ HALL ST			2
3:15 pm	STOP (4)	HALL ST @ TICONDEROGA RD			3
3:16 pm	STOP (5)	TICONDEROGA RD @ TICONDEROGA P	L		5
3:19 pm	STOP (6)	GRAHAM AVE @ BINDER RD			1
3:23 pm	END	CAMDEN RD No Intersection			

Bus Stop Locations For KES 2 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY AM

Route: KES 2 AM D - KINGSLEY ES AM

Bus: DG34

End Time: 07:57 am

Max Load: 19

Total Riders: 19

Max Load: 19

Total Time: 12:46

Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by B**BDritald**ce: 2.77 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:

		Dista	ince	Pick Up	Drop Off
7.57 0.00	CTADT	FAIDVIEW AVE @DDOOKSIDE DD			
7:57 am		FAIRVIEW AVE@BROOKSIDE DR			
7:59 am	STOP (1)	1000 S WILLIAMS STREET		7	
8:01 am	STOP (2)	1020 S WILLIAMS ST		4	
8:02 am	STOP (3)	Building 1100/1120 S WILLIAMS STREET	Γ	8	
8:10 am	DEST (4)	Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by B	B Field		19

Bus Stop Locations For KES 2 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM D58 - KINGSLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Route: KES 2 PM D - KINGSLEY ES PM Start Time: 02:45 pm Total Riders: 19
Bus: DG34 End Time: 03:16 pm Max Load: 19
Total Time: 34:43

Total Time: 31:42 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by B**EDFitteld**ce: 2.36 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:

		Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
2:45 pm	ARRIVE	Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field		
3:05 pm	ORIGIN (1)	Kingsleyline Up Eastbound Norfolk by BB Field	19	
3:11 pm	STOP (2)	1000 S WILLIAMS STREET		7
3:13 pm	STOP (3)	1020 S WILLIAMS ST		4
3:14 pm	STOP (4)	Building 1100/1120 S WILLIAMS STREET		8
3:16 pm	END	S WILLIAMS ST @ W 63RD ST		